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Features:

Insider events that get you innovating with fun new mediums and skillsets. 

Embark on an adventure of a lifetime, exploring our heritage and our story!

CKIDS CLUBS

WEEKLY LESSONS

Monthly celebration of Jewish birthdays and of the incredible Tzivot Hashem program

JEWISH BIRTHDAY BASH

Learn to read Hebrew like a boss. This karate-inspired method helps you
learn at your own pace & bring Hebrew literacy to life.

ALEPH CHAMP

HERITAGEHERITAGEHERITAGE

UNLOCKUNLOCKUNLOCK
YOURYOURYOUR

26

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

7

14

HEBREW SCHOOL
HEBREW SCHOOL
HEBREW SCHOOL
HEBREW SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL
HEBREW SCH﻿OOL
HEBREW SCH﻿OOL

HEBREW SCHOOL

END-OF-YEAR
CELEBRATION

HEBREW SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL
HEBREW SCHOOL

REGISTER AT:
WWW.MYHEBREWSCHOOL.CA

FOR MORE INFO:
403-281-3770

YOUTH@CHABADALBERTA.ORG
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CALGARY YACHAD HEBREW SCHOOL
CALENDAR 2025-2026/5786
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